

Clear Touch Commits to Campus Safety with Emergency Alert Integration Partnerships

Clear Touch partners with industry leaders to deliver seamless emergency alert integrations, ensuring critical information is delivered quickly and effectively.

GREENVILLE, SC, UNITED STATES, December 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Clear Touch, a leading provider of interactive technology solutions, reaffirms its dedication to campus safety with its innovative emergency alert integration capabilities.



By leveraging the power of its interactive panels and <u>Command software</u>, Clear Touch is enabling schools to communicate critical information quickly and effectively during emergencies, ensuring the safety of students, staff, and educators.



Our emergency alert integration solutions are designed to meet schools where they are... to ensure faster response times and a more coordinated effort."

Keone Trask, President of Clear Touch

Through strategic partnerships with safety innovators such as Centegix, Raptor Technologies, Intrado, Singlewire, and Audio Enhancement, Clear Touch provides school districts with comprehensive and customizable solutions. These partnerships allow schools to seamlessly integrate existing emergency alert systems with Clear Touch's cutting-edge technology, enhancing their ability to respond to crises.

"At Clear Touch, we understand that safety is the foundation to a thriving learning environment," said Keone

Trask, President of Clear Touch. "Our emergency alert integration solutions are designed to meet schools where they are, combining our powerful displays and software with the systems they already trust to ensure faster response times and a more coordinated effort."

Key features of Clear Touch's emergency alert integrations include:

- -Seamless compatibility with existing campus safety infrastructures.
- -Real-time communication via Clear Touch displays for instant updates and notifications.
- -Customizable workflows tailored to meet the unique needs of each school district.
- -Scalable solutions that grow alongside a school's safety requirements.

By integrating with top-tier safety providers, Clear Touch enables school districts to consolidate safety efforts and streamline communication. Whether through visual alerts on panels, audible announcements, or real-time updates via connected devices, Clear Touch's solutions ensure critical information is delivered when it matters most.

Clear Touch's end-to-end ecosystem—comprising hardware, software, support, and integration solutions—provides schools with a reliable and scalable safety solution. With a focus on innovation, Clear Touch continues to <u>drive advancements</u> that address the evolving challenges of school safety and security.

Media Contact:
Rachelle Everett
Marketing Manager
Clear Touch
reverett@getcleartouch.com

About Clear Touch:

Clear Touch, headquartered in Greenville, SC, is a leading U.S. manufacturer of interactive touch panels and digital signage displays. Our technology enhances collaboration and engagement in classrooms, offices, and government facilities. We offer a wide range of products, software solutions, and accessories to empower a more interactive future. For more information, visit: getcleartouch.com

Rachelle Everett
Clear Touch
+1 864-973-7973
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766528256

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.